
Beginn Paare Heats Runde Dauer Ende Beginn Paare Heats Runde Dauer Ende Beginn Paare Heats Runde Dauer Ende
10:00 SEN 1 STA D 17 2 VF 0:20 10:20 10:00 SEN 2 STA C 13 2 SF 0:20 10:20 10:00 SEN 3 STA B 6 1 F 0:20 10:20
10:20 SEN 2 STA S 5 1 F 0:15 10:35 10:20 SEN 2 STA A 9 1 SF 0:15 10:35 10:20 SEN 3 STA 4 1 F 0:15 10:35
10:35 SEN 1 STA D 12 1 SF 0:15 10:50 10:35 SEN 2 STA C 6 1 F 0:15 10:50 10:35 SEN 2 STA B 12 1 SF 0:15 10:50
10:50 SEN STA BSP 16 2 VF 0:15 11:05 10:50 SEN 2 STA A 6 1 F 0:15 11:05 10:50 JUN STA BSP 3 1 F 0:15 11:05
11:05 SEN 1 STA D 6 1 F 0:15 11:20 11:05 SEN 1 STA C 11 1 SF 0:15 11:20 11:05 SEN 2 STA B 6 1 SF 0:15 11:20
11:20 SEN 3 STA BSP 4 1 SF 0:15 11:35 11:20 SEN 3 STA A 3 1 F 0:15 11:35 11:20 JUN+SCH STA C 8 1 SF 0:15 11:35
11:35 SEN 2 STA D 12 1 SF 0:15 11:50 11:35 SEN 1 STA C 6 1 F 0:15 11:50 11:35 SEN 3 STA C 6 1 F 0:15 11:50
11:50 SEN STA BSP 6 1 F 0:15 12:05 11:50 SEN 3 STA S 6 1 F 0:15 12:05 11:50 JUN+SCH STA C 6 1 F 0:15 12:05
12:05 SEN 1 STA S 5 1 F 0:15 12:20 12:05 0:15 12:20 12:05 SEN 1 STA A 5 1 F 0:15 12:20
12:20 SEN 2 STA D 6 1 F 0:15 12:35 12:20 JUN STA D 7 1 F 0:15 12:35 12:20 SEN 1 STA B 3 1 F 0:15 12:35
12:35 0:15 12:50 12:35 0:15 12:50 12:35 JUN STA B 2+1 Sieg. 1 F 0:15 12:50
12:50 Siegerehrung 0:20 13:10 12:50 Siegerehrung 0:20 13:10 12:50 Siegerehrung 0:20 13:10
13:10 Pause 0:10 13:20 13:10 Pause 0:10 13:20 13:10 Pause 0:10 13:20
13:20 JUN LAT D 17 2 VF 0:20 13:40 13:20 SEN 3 LAT D 3 1 F 0:20 13:40 13:20 SEN 1 LAT D 13 2 SF 0:20 13:40
13:40 SEN 1 LAT C 5 1 F 0:15 13:55 13:40 JUN LAT BSP 6 1 F 0:15 13:55 13:40 SEN LAT BSP 13 1 SF 0:15 13:55
13:55 JUN LAT D 12 1 SF 0:15 14:10 13:55 SCH LAT D 3 1 F 0:15 14:10 13:55 SEN 1 LAT D 6 1 F 0:15 14:10
14:10 SCH LAT BSP 5 1 F 0:15 14:25 14:10 SCH+JUN LAT C 7 1 F 0:15 14:25 14:10 SEN LAT BSP 6 1 F 0:15 14:25
14:25 JUN LAT D 6 1 F 0:15 14:40 14:25 SEN 2 LAT D 10 1 SF 0:15 14:40 14:25 SEN 2 LAT C 5 1 F 0:15 14:40
14:40 0:15 14:55 14:40 JUN LAT B 2+1 Sieg. 1 F 0:15 14:55 14:40 SEN 1+2 LAT S 4 1 F 0:15 14:55
14:55 SEN 3 LAT C 3 1 F 0:15 15:10 14:55 SEN 2 LAT D 6 1 F 0:15 15:10 14:55 0:15 15:10
15:10 Siegerehrung 0:20 15:30 15:10 Siegerehrung 0:20 15:30 15:10 0:20 15:30
15:30 Pause 0:05 15:35 15:30 Pause 0:05 15:35 15:30 0:05 15:35
15:35 SEN 1 KOM LAT 11 1 SF 0:10 15:45 15:35 SEN 2 KOM LAT 8 1 SF 0:10 15:45 15:35 0:10 15:45
15:45 ALLG STA D 27 3 AF 0:25 16:10 15:45 ALLG STA C 17 3 VF 0:25 16:10 15:45 ALLG STA B 8 1 SF 0:25 16:10
16:10 SEN 1 KOM STA 11 1 SF 0:10 16:20 16:10 SEN 2 KOM STA 8 1 SF 0:10 16:20 16:10 ALLG STA BSP 10 1 SF 0:10 16:20
16:20 ALLG STA D 18 2 VF 0:20 16:40 16:20 ALLG STA C 12 2 SF 0:20 16:40 16:20 ALLG STA B 6 1 F 0:20 16:40
16:40 SEN 1 KOM STA 6 1 F 0:10 16:50 16:40 SEN 2 KOM STA 6 1 F 0:10 16:50 16:40 ALLG STA BSP 6 1 F 0:10 16:50
16:50 ALLG STA D 12 1 SF 0:15 17:05 16:50 ALLG STA C 6 1 F 0:15 17:05 16:50 0:15 17:05
17:05 SEN KOM LAT 6 1 F 0:10 17:15 17:05 SEN 2 KOM LAT 6 1 F 0:10 17:15 17:05 0:10 17:15
17:15 ALLG STA D 6 1 F 0:15 17:30 17:15 ALLG STA A 3 1 F 0:15 17:30 17:15 0:15 17:30
17:30 Siegerehrung 0:15 17:45 17:30 Siegerehrung 0:15 17:45 17:30 0:15 17:45
17:45 Pause/Flächenumbau 0:10 17:55 17:45 Pause 0:10 17:55 17:45 0:10 17:55
17:55 ALLG LA D 40 4 AF 0:35 18:30 17:55 ALLG LA C 21 2 VF 0:35 18:30 17:55 0:35 18:30
18:30 ALLG LA B 17 2 VF 0:20 18:50 18:30 ALLG LA BSP 6 1 F 0:20 18:50 18:30 0:20 18:50
18:50 ALLG LA D 24 2 VF 0:20 19:10 18:50 ALLG LA C 12 2 SF 0:20 19:10 18:50 0:20 19:10
19:10 ALLG LA B 12 1 SF 0:15 19:25 19:10 ALLG LA A 9 1 SF 0:15 19:25 19:10 0:15 19:25
19:25 ALLG LA D 12 1 SF 0:15 19:40 19:25 ALLG LA C 6 1 F 0:15 19:40 19:25 0:15 19:40
19:40 ALLG LA B 6 1 F 0:15 19:55 19:40 ALLG LA A 6 1 F 0:15 19:55 19:40 0:15 19:55
19:55 ALLG LA D 6 1 F 0:15 20:10 19:55 0:15 20:10 19:55 0:15 20:10
20:10 Siegerehrung 0:15 20:25 20:10 Siegerehrung 0:15 20:25 20:10 0:15 20:25

ENDE 20:25 V 1.5.1 ENDE 20:25 ENDE

Sonntag, 9.3.08

9. TanzSport-Event Oberpullendorf 2008
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